



Sponsorship & Registration Form Register by August 1, 2024



### Player 4

#### **Sponsorship Level:**

Platinum \$3000	Gold \$2000
Silver \$1000	Bronze \$500
Non-Sponsor Level:	Golf Team \$500

I am unable to participate in the Birdies for Hope Golf Scramble. Please accept my in-kind donation of \_\_\_\_\_\_. Make checks payable to: Hope Foundation of North Dakota. Mail payment and registration form to the address below:

### **Cancer Center of North Dakota**

Attn: Hope Foundation of North Dakota 1451 44th Ave S Unit E Grand Forks, ND 58201



## Thursday August 22, 2024

# **Event Details:**

• King's Walk Golf Course 5301 S Columbia Rd Grand Forks, ND 58201

- 9:30 a.m. Registration
- 11:00 a.m. Shotgun start
- Grab & go lunch will be provided
- This event is a 4 person scramble followed by happy hour, hors d'oeuvres and award ceremony
- All fees and sponsorships will be donations to Hope Foundation of North Dakota

